
          Gibraltar 2021 Calendar

1 Jan Fri New Year's Day

8 Mar Mon Commonwealth Day

2 Apr Fri Good Friday

5 Apr Mon Easter Monday

26 Apr Mon Workers Memorial Day

1 May Sat May Day

31 May Mon Spring Bank Holiday

21 Jun Mon Queen's Birthday

30 Aug Mon Late Summer Bank Holiday

10 Sep Fri National Day

25 Dec Sat Christmas Day

26 Dec Sun Boxing Day


